
time history analyisis
by Divyansh Tawra

Submission date: 30-May-2025 12:38PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2688230832

File name: divyanshplag.pdf (1.62M)

Word count: 5636

Character count: 30986



14



6



10

10



17



8

16



1

1

3

3

3

3

3

7

8



1

2

9



5

5

5

6

9



2

6

13



1

1

1



18





11









































4

4





2

2

2



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

time history analyisis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

irjet.net
Internet Source

Harpreet Singh, Aditya Kumar Tiwary.
"Dynamic analysis of RCC framed structure
considering effect of viscous dampers and
base isolation", Materials Today: Proceedings,
2022
Publication

comms.southsudanngoforum.org
Internet Source

Barham H. Ali, Brwa A. Saeed, Twana A.
Hussein. "Time History Analysis of Frame
Structure Systems by State-space
Representation Method", Polytechnic Journal,
2020
Publication

Encyclopedia of Earthquake Engineering,
2015.
Publication

A.M Mwafy, A.S Elnashai. "Static pushover
versus dynamic collapse analysis of RC



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

buildings", Engineering Structures, 2001
Publication

digitalscholarship.unlv.edu
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Bellamkonda Sai Teja, V. Vasugi, V. Jagen.
"Chapter 18 Comparative Analysis of Diagrid
Structural System with Conventional Systems
for Tall Buildings", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2023
Publication

scientiairanica.com
Internet Source

www.ijraset.com
Internet Source

ijrpr.com
Internet Source

Aishwarya Y. Patil, R. D. Patil. "A review on
seismic analysis of a multi-storied steel
building provided with different types of
damper and base isolation", Asian Journal of
Civil Engineering, 2024
Publication

Nithin Y K, K P Shivananda. "Seismic Response
Study of Reinforced Concrete Buildings Under
the Effect of Varying Frequency Content",



17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

International Journal of Engineering Research
and Advanced Technology, 2018
Publication

ethesis.nitrkl.ac.in
Internet Source

etd.lib.metu.edu.tr
Internet Source


